UNOLS Ship Scheduling Meeting Attendees - September 19, 2007 9/27/07 10:09 AM

UNOLS Ship Scheduling Meeting
The National Science Foundation
4201 Wilson Blvd., Stafford I, Room 1235 - Arlington, VA 22230

September 19, 2007

Attendees
[Askew  |[Tim |[Harbor Branch Oceanographic Institution |[taskew @hboi.edu |[(772) 465-2400 X262|
|Baliza ||R0dey ||National Science Foundation ||rbatiza@nsf.gov ||(703) 292-7710
|Black ”Lee ”Bermuda Institute for Ocean Sciences ”Lee.Black@bios.edu ||(441) 335-2720

|Blanton ||Jack 0.
|Caporelli | |Liz
|Collins ”John
|Dicks0n ||Mary—Lynn| |University of Rhode Island
|Diebold ||J0hn B. ||Lamont-D0heny Earth Observatory

|[912) 598-2457
|[(508) 289-2277
|[508) 289-2733
|[401) 874-6579
|[(845) 365-8367

||Skidaway Institute of Oceanography || jack.blanton@skio.usg.edu

||W00ds Hole Oceanographic Institution ||ecap0relli@whoi.edu

”Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution - OBSIP ”jcollins@whoi.edu

| |dickson@ gso.uri.edu

| | johnd@ldeo.columbia.edu

|Duf0ur ”Rose ”Scripps Institution of Oceanography ”shipsked@ucsd.edu ||(858) 534-2841
[Fowler  ||James  |[IRIS PASSCAL Instrument Center |[im@iris.edu |[(505) 835-5070
|Ga1dner ||J0an ||Naval Research Laboratory || joan.gardner@nrl.navy.mil ||(202) 404-1094
|Garrison | IDavid | IN ational Science Foundation | Idgarriso@nsf.gov | |(703) 292-7588
[Goad  ||Linda  ||National Science Foundation |[igoad@nst.gov |[(703) 292-7706
|Hawkins ||Matt ||University of Delaware ||hawkins@udel.edu ||(302) 645-4341

|[703) 696-4530
|[(703) 306-1583
|[831) 771-4134
|[703) 292-7857
|[(985) 855-1485
[[douglas.j.maxwell@saic.com  |[(228) 688-3593
|[Shannon. McArthur@noaa.gov |[(228) 688-2830

|H0utman ”Bob ”Ofﬁce of Naval Research ”houtmab@onr.navy.mil

|Itsweire ||Eric ||National Science Foundation ||eitsweir@nsf.g0v

|Lamerdjn ||Stewa.rt ||Moss Landing Marine Laboratories ||lamerdin@mlml.calstate.edu

|Lang ”William ”National Science Foundation ”Wlang@nsf.gov
|Malbrou ghl |J oe
|Maxwell ||D0uglas J. ||SAIC

[McArthur |[Shannon  |[NOAA/NDBC

||Louisiana Universities Marine Consortium || jmalbrough@lumcon.edu

|Metz ||Simone ||National Science Foundation ||smetz@nsf. gov ||(703) 292-4964
|Midson ||Brian P. ||National Science Foundation ||bmidson@nsf.g0v ||(703) 292-8580
|Morris ”J ulie ”N ational Science Foundation ”jdmorris@nsf.gov ||(703) 292-8580

|Prince ||Mike

||University—National Oceanographic Laboratory System ||0ffice@unols.0rg

\[831) 771-4410

|R0gers | |Ralph

| |NOAA/OAR | |Ralph.R0gers@noaa. gov

|[(301)713-2465 x179

[Schultz  |[Adam

”N ational Science Foundation ”aschultz@nsf. gov

|[703) 292-7597

[Schwartz |[Daniel S.

||University of Washington

| |schwartz@ocean.washington.edu| |(206) 543-5062

|Skipp | |Peter

||U Miami/RSMAS ||pskipp@rsmas.miami.edu

|[(305) 421-4832

[smith ~ |[Deborah

| IN ational Science Foundation | I

[smith  |[Holly |[National Science Foundation |[nesmith@nsf.gov |[(703) 292-7713
|Tirpak ||Liz ||U.S. Department of State ||tirpakej@state.g0v ||(202) 647-0238
[Ustach  |[Joseph  |[Duke/UNC Marine Laboratory |[joeu@duke.edu |[252) 504-7579

|Winslow ||Stan

||University of Hawaii Marine Center ||swinslow@soest.hawaii.edu

|[(808) 842-9814

|Zelr | |Peter

||Oregon State University ||Zerrp@0nid.orst.edu

|[(541) 867-0225

file://localhost/Users/kate/Documents/unols_server/meetings/2007/200709ssc/200709sscap02.html

Page 1 of 1



